CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

RICE ROAD PHASE 3

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003

AGREEMENT DATE: January 9, 2014

NTRACT DESCRIPTION:

[Temporary striping at Old Canton Road and Harbor Drive Intersections.

ched UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE
nd/ar CHANGE ORDER
LJUSTIFICATION for each of the
ichanges proposed.

WNER: CONTRACTOR:
MADISON COUNTY DICKERSON AND BOWEN, INC.
IThe following changas will be made in the CONTRACT The following changes will be made in the CONTRACT
ITIME: AMOUNT:
ICurrent Contract Time: 120 Working Days Current Contract Amount: $770,340.30
IChangs in Contract Time: 0 Working Days Change in Contract Amount: 1,500.00
Adjusted Contract Time: 120 Working Days |Adjusted Contract Amount: $771,840.30
[The change in the Contract Amount is based on the
emized attachment hereto.
ENGINEER'S RECOMMENDATION CONTRACTOR'S ACCEPTANCE OWNER'S APPROVAL
|, the undersigned ENGINEER, do  |i, the undersigned duly authorized |, the undersigned duly
ersby recommend approval of this |representative of the above named Jauthorized representative of the
HANGE ORDER to the CONTRACTOR, do hereby accept  Japove named OWNER, do

this CHANGE ORDER to the is CHANGE
Construction Agreement and further ey il

; ORDER to the Construction

Cl ion of th
agre hat 0 ot o 7%  [Aareement was approve b e
or amended except as herein Boardof _______ onthe
provided. day of i
20 and further acknowled
that no other provision of the
WITNESS MY SIGNATURE this |Contract Documents shall be

Wamock and Associates, LLC  |the dayof _J #w , |altered or amended except as
20 - herein provided.

WITNESS MY SIGNATURE this
the day of .
20 5

By:

C
pate: [-4- [4 IDate: -2/ # Dte:

Page 1 of 1

Tem 3



24" LEGEND WHITE STOPLINE ¢
(36.0 (F) . ;
6" DETAIL WHITE STRIPE

6" DETAIL WHITE STRIPE (509.5 (F)
(36.3 LF) (#" €QUV. = 764.3 (F)
(4" EQUV. = 54.5 1F)

6" DETAIL WHITE STRIPE
(155.0 LF)

w (4" EQuiv. = 2325 1F)
4 s LEGEND PAVEMENT MARKING (3) LEGEND PavEmE
. 12 (16.4 SF) (WHITE) (66.0 SF) (Whime)
e LEGEND PAVEMENT MARKING
£ (12.3 SF) (WHITE)
_7. @
2 -
2 o LEGEND PAVEMENT MARKING (50 022’“’;, )”m"“‘ TR
z e (16.4 SF) (WHITE) - g
= LEGEND PAVEMENT MARKING N
,e (12.3 SF) (WHITE) (f) gNEI))’ELLOW
L\Mﬁ
‘I s = 7 ? g G
S 1= £ P SR e, W e, = 4L
o “ e S S _— =

NOILLVLS Svo

LEGEND PAVEMENT MARKING
(16.4 SF) (WHITE)

6" CONT. YELLOW TR4
(0.038 uy)

12" DETAIL YELLOW <
(20’ o.c.)

(38.0 LF)

(4" EQUV. LENGTH = 114

(2) LEGEND PAVEMENT MARKINGS
(32.8 SF) (wriTE)

6 DETAIL WHITE STRIPE
(156.1 LF)

(4" EQUIV. = 234.2 (F) 6" CONT. YELLOW TRAFFIC STR),
(0.084 My)

24" LEGEND WHITE STOPLINE

(125 LF) 6" DETAIL SlefE STRIPE

(507.37 LF,
(4" EQUV. = 761.1 LF)

RED-CLEAR REFLECTIVE RAISED
PVMT. MARKERS @ 20" o.C.
(24 EACH)

12" DETAIL WHITE STRIPE
(7.5" o.c.)

(22.3 1F)
(4 EQUV. LENGTH = 66.9 1F)

TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE
RAISED MARKERS @ 40’ 0.C.
(5 &)

6" CONT. YELLOW TRAFFIC
(0.033 m)

6" CONT. YELLOW TRAFFIC ST
(0.033 M)

6" CONT. WHITE EDGE STRIPE
(0.040 My




(18"ocy T
(280 LF)
(4" EQUIV. LENGTH = 840 LF)

12" DETAIL WHITE STRIPE
(20" o0.c.)
(265.0 LF)

24" LEGEND WHITE STOPLINE
(4" EQUIV. LENGTH = 795.0 LF)

(22 LF)

6" DETAIL WHITE STRIPE
(432 LF)
(4" EQUN. LENGTH = 648 LF)

6" CONT. YELLOW TRAFFIC STRIPE
(0.027 M)

TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE

6" DETAIL WHITE STRIPE
RAISED PWMT. MARKERS @ (20’ 0.C.)

(911.8 LF)

(4" EQUV. LENGTH = 1,367.7 LF)
6" CONT. YELLOW TRAFFIC STRIPE

(0.079 M)

6" DETAIL WHITE STRIPE

(18" o.c.)
6" CONT. WHITE EDGE STRIPE (OM3-RI(123% (W1-7) (48X24 (123 LF)
) 0-DIRECTION .
(0.051 M1) E?Y,ch;)’m') %GE%ROW) (4" EQUV. LENGTH = 184.5 LF)
g (us—RY(1238) Fre—
} . (OBJECT MKR.) f
TYPE 3) (TYPE 3) é
Vi [ A o 4
b T | N N7 777 5 @ /
[ oy — = = L 5
; S S S 8
| h\
BRIDG (OM3~L)(12X36) p ‘
(OBJECT MKR.) 7 R1-2)(36X36x
] (TYPE 3) ¥ r Y ((YIH.D);GN) )
o, LEGEND WHITE PAVEMENT
RIPE 6 CONT. YELLOW TRAFFIC STRIPE—! /. . A2, &5 (22.0 SF)
(0.079 M) |, /
(OM3—R)(12X36) CONT. YELLOW TRAFFIC STRIPE LEGEND WHITE PAVEMEN]
(OBJECT MKR) (0.027 m)) M

(16.4 SF)

(TYPE 3) . ;
6" DETAIL WHITE STRIPE

(235.8 LF)
(4" EQUV. LENGTH = 353.7 LF)
TWO—WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE 12" DETAIL YELLOW STRIPE
RAISED MARKERS @ 20’ O.C. 0’ o.C
(36 £A) (20° 0ic.)
(28.0 LF)
(4" EQUIV. LENGTH = 84.0 LF)
(W4~3)(36X36)
(AODED LANE)

LEGEND WHITE PAVEMENT MARKING
(22.0 SF)

0 YOBIVH ~t=m>

LEGEND WHITE PAVEMENT MARKING
(16.4 SF)

12" DETAIL WHITE STRIPE
(240.6 LF)
(4" EQUIV. LENGTH = 721.8 LF)




